

Court of Additional Session Judge, Khatra, Bankura

S.C. 2 (5) 17

Order No. 5

Date- 04-04-2018

Both the accused persons on court bail are present by filing hazira.

To day is fixed for appearance and appointment of panel lawyer.

Fix 24-07-18 for appearance and appointment of panel lawyer.

Sd/- Subhasis Ghosh,
A.S.J.

Sd/- Subhasis Ghosh,
Addl. Sessions Judge, Khatra, Bankura