

Court of Additional Session Judge, Khatra, Bankura

S.C. 2 (5) 17

Order No. 6

Date- 24-07-2018

Today is fixed for appearance and appointment of Panel Lawyer.

All the 2 accused persons on C.B. are absent by petition prays for time.

Ld. Lawyer of defence is present.

Ld. Advocate Barid Baran Bag file his appointment letter for conducting this case on behalf of the prosecution.

Let it be kept with the record.

Hence the case is adjourned today.

Fix 04-10-2018 for appearance & charge.

Sd/- Subhasis Ghosh,  
A.S.J.

Sd/- Subhasis Ghosh,  
Addl. Sessions Judge, Khatra, Bankura