

**Order No- 15**  
**Date- 11/02/2021**

**Today is fixed for evidence of CSW-2 .**

**Out of two accused persons on CB one accused on CB namely Shyamapada Baskey is present by filing hazira accused person on CB namely Allahadi Buskey is absent by a application U/S- 317 Cr.P.C.**

**Ld. PP also present.**

**No witness is present this day.**

**The case is adjourned this day.**

**Fix 14/05/2021 for evidence of CSW- 2.**

**Issue summons accordingly.**

**JO CODE- WB00659**