

CNR No. WBBK090002012017

Order No. 23

Date 07-02-2023

Today is the date fixed for appearance of the accused person and prosecution evidence.

Accused person namely Shyamapada Baskey is present by filing hazira.

Ld. Public Prosecutor in charge of this case is present.

Ld. Advocate for the accused person is present.

One witness namely Chandana Saren Baskey is present, she has been examined and cross examined as P.W-1, and the witness is discharged.

Fix 30.05.2023 and 31.05.2023 for production of the accused person and prosecution evidence.

Let summon be issued to CSW- 3,4 for 30.05.2023 and to CSW- 5,6 for 31.05.2023 accordingly.

JO CODE- WB001399