

CNR NO- WBBK090002012017

Order . 24

Date. 30/05/2023

Today is the date fixed for appearance of the accused person on Court bail and prosecution evidence.

Sole accused person on court bail namely is present by filing hazira.

Ld. Advocate for the said accused person is present.

Ld. P.P in-charge of this case is present.

Regular P.O is on Earned Leave, Ld. Civil Judge (Senior Division), Khatra is in-charge.

Todate 31-05-2023 for appearance of the accused person on Court bail and prosecution evidence.

J.O. Code WB00987